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Yip’s Chemical Holdings Limited

At 1st April, 2003

Net losses not recognised in the consolidated income statement
in respect of exchange differences arising on translation of
financial statements of subsidiaries outside Hong Kong

Reserves realised on disposal of subsidiaries

Shares issued upon exercise of options

Net profit for the year

Dividends paid

At 31st March, 2004 and
1st April, 2004

Net gain not recognised in the consolidated income statement
in respect of exchange differences arising on translation of
financial statements of subsidiaries outside Hong Kong

Shares issued upon exercise of options

Net profit for the year

Dividends paid

As 31 March, 2005

e B
Total equity
FETT
HK3$'000

612,116

(589)

@1
10,833
96,161

(41,974)

676,456

1,660

7,703
123,150
(49,195)

759,774



